Roll Call Number

[4-Dlp"12

Date  May 5.2014

BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City of Des Moines, lowa:

Agenda Item Number

5

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue Cigarette Licenses to:

RENEWAL APPLICATION(S)

KUM & GO #120
KUM & GO #130
KUM & GO #194
KUM & GO #207
KUM & GO #208
KUM & GO #2722
KUM & GO #2731
KUM & GO #4110
KUM & GO #573

101
2930
4001
4200
3200
2211
3104
2110
5830

SW

SE

SE

ARMY POST RD
HICKMAN RD
9TH ST
HUBBELL AVE
14TH ST
UNIVERSITY AVE
UNIVERSITY AVE
GUTHRIE AVE
14TH ST

%&%\ to adopt.
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EXTTO I, Diane Rauh, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting
Py of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the above date,
GRAY [l among other proceedings the above wa s adopted.
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TOTAL 6 g IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed
4 mingeal the day and year first above written.
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Mayor City Clerk




