

Date May 5, 2014

BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City of Des Moines, Iowa:

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue Cigarette Licenses to:

RENEWAL APPLICATION(S)

KUM & GO #120	101	ARMY POST RD
KUM & GO #130	2930	HICKMAN RD
KUM & GO #194	4001 5	SW 9TH ST
KUM & GO #207	4200	HUBBELL AVE
KUM & GO #208	3200 5	SE 14TH ST
KUM & GO #2722	2211	UNIVERSITY AVE
KUM & GO #2731	3104	UNIVERSITY AVE
KUM & GO #4110	2110	GUTHRIE AVE
KUM & GO #573	5830 \$	SE 14TH ST

Moved by

Versleg

COUNCILACTION	YEAS	NAYS	PASS	ABSENT
COWNIE				
COLEMAN				
GATTO				
GRAY				
HENSLEY				
MAHAFFEY				
MOORE				
TOTAL	5	2		
MOTION CARRIES	Stenle	A Milail	• •	APPROVED
1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1		win		Mayor

CERTIFICATE

I, Diane Rauh, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my seal the day and year first above written.